INTELPage IP
Compliment Your System
The Fusion INTELPage IP can be connected to virtually any paging
system worldwide. A simple interface using either a terminal or a
web browser will let you customize the INTELPage IP operation.
By connecting INTELPage to other modules in the versatile
Fusion series, you can build a system to completely meet the
messaging needs of your organisation.

(20-90% RH Non-Condensing)
Storage Temperature -10 °C - 60 °C (14 °F - 140 °F)
(10-95% RH Non-Condensing)
Approvals FCC, CE, C-tick, ROHS, IC, EN60950
INTELPage IP 25 (Rack Mount VHF) 25 Watt VHF Transmitter
INTELPage IP 25 (Rack Mount UHF) 25 Watt UHF Transmitter
INTELPage IP 50 (Rack Mount VHF) 50 Watt VHF Transmitter
INTELPage IP 50 (Rack Mount UHF) 50 Watt UHF Transmitter
INTELPage IP 100 (Rack Mount VHF) 100 Watt VHF Transmitter
INTELPage IP 100 (Rack Mount UHF) 100 Watt UHF Transmitter
Upgrade Options		  Description
INTELPage IP 5 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIP5RVHF
INTELPage IP 5 (Rack Mount UHF) FSIP5RUHF
INTELPage IP 5 (Desktop VHF) FSIP5MVHF
INTELPage IP 5 (Desktop UHF) FSIP5MUHF
INTELPage IP 25 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIP25VHF
INTELPage IP 25 (Rack Mount UHF) FSIP25UHF
INTELPage IP 50 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIP50VHF
INTELPage IP 50 (Rack Mount UHF) FSIP50UHF
INTELPage IP 100 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIP100VHF
INTELPage IP 100 (Rack Mount UHF) FSIP100UHF
INTELPage IP
CommtechMessenger
CCM
Pagers